	1		Rochester Hi	lls	1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 4830
R	HILLS	N	Master		(248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org
			File Number: 2019	9-0501	
	File ID:	2019-0501	Type: Easemen	t Sta	t us: Consent Agenda
	Version:	1	Reference:	Controlling Bo	dy: City Council Regular Meeting
				File Created Da	ite: 11/14/2019
	File Name:		Vater Main Easement for Bedfo Nater Main Replacement, Parc		ion:
		#15-03-477-028	· ·		
	Title label:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan	ce of the Water Main Easement s wife, for Bedford Square/Tienk		
	Title label: Notes:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan	ce of the Water Main Easement		
		#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan	ce of the Water Main Easement		nt
 	Notes: Sponsors:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan Jozefa Holowinski, his	ce of the Water Main Easement	en Ct. Water Main Replaceme	nt ate:
 	Notes: Sponsors:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan Jozefa Holowinski, his 120219 Agenda Sum	ce of the Water Main Easement s wife, for Bedford Square/Tienk	en Ct. Water Main Replaceme Enactment D	nt ate: ber:
A	Notes: Sponsors: ttachments:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan Jozefa Holowinski, his 120219 Agenda Sum	ce of the Water Main Easement s wife, for Bedford Square/Tienk	en Ct. Water Main Replaceme Enactment D Enactment Num	nt ate: ber: ate:
	Notes: Sponsors: ttachments: Contact:	#15-03-477-028 Request for Acceptan Jozefa Holowinski, his 120219 Agenda Sum Easement.pdf	ce of the Water Main Easement s wife, for Bedford Square/Tienk	en Ct. Water Main Replaceme Enactment D Enactment Num Hearing D	nt ate: ber: ate:

Text of Legislative File 2019-0501

Title

Meeting

Request for Acceptance of the Water Main Easement granted by Edward Holowinski and Jozefa Holowinski, his wife, for Bedford Square/Tienken Ct. Water Main Replacement

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council, on behalf of the City of Rochester Hills hereby accepts a Water Main Easement for the construction, operation, maintenance, repair and/or replacement of a water main on, under, through and across land more particularly described as Parcel #15-03-477-028, granted by Edward Holowinski and Jozefa Holowinski, his wife, whose address is 2610 Lahser Rd., Bloomfield, Michigan, 48302, for Bedford Square/Tienken Ct. Water Main Replacement.

Further Resolved, that the City Clerk is directed to record the easement with the Oakland County Register of Deeds.